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PEATC Workshop: Partners Engaging Partners
Collaborative

Date and Time
Monthly on the second Thursday12:00 to 1:00pm
Upcoming

e Thursday 2/13/2025 12:00 to 1:00pm
e Thursday 3/13/2025 12:00 to 1:00pm
e Thursday 4/10/2025 12:00 to 1:00pm
e Thursday 5/8/2025 12:00 to 1:00pm

e Thursday 6/12/2025 12:00 to 1:00pm
e Thursday 7/10/2025 12:00 to 1:00pm
e Thursday 8/14/2025 12:00 to 1:00pm
e Thursday 9/11/2025 12:00 to 1:00pm
e Thursday 10/9/2025 12:00 to 1:00pm
e Thursday 11/13/2025 12:00 to 1:00pm
e Thursday 12/11/2025 12:00 to 1:00pm
e Thursday 1/8/2026 12:00 to 1:00pm

Event URL
Register Here
Event Region
Statewide

Event Type

Class - Workshop
Event Cost

$0.00

Event Description

PEATC Workshop: Partners Engaging Partners Collaborative. As part of our advocacy
and family engagement initiative, PEATC launched Partners Engaging Partners

Collaborative. This professional, peer networking collaborative is a great opportunity
for Virginia professionals working in the field of family engagement. Attendees have


https://live.virginianavigator.org/event-calendar/82756/peatc-workshop-partners-engaging-partners-collaborative
https://live.virginianavigator.org/event-calendar/82756/peatc-workshop-partners-engaging-partners-collaborative
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/partners-engaging-partners-collaborative-registration-402491642337

the opportunity to collaborate and increase their awareness of the different
community resources and services that support families throughout the
Commonwealth. Best practices in family engagement will be highlighted as we
collectively work to ensure families have continued opportunities to engage and that
all students can thrive. Partners Engaging Partners Collaborative works to create
systems of support where community and school resources are readily available to

all families. Meetings are held on the second Thursday of each month from 12:00 pm
to 1:00 pm.

Event Image or Sponsor Logo
Image




